2" RAPID READ

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

EVENTS & ANNOUNCEMENTS

» Grade 11 opportunity: U of Alberta Getaway selects 20 students to experience U of Alberta from May
27-29, 2022. Apply uab.ca/getaway by the January 28th deadline.

WEEKLY CAFETERIA SPECIALS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Grilled pesto Bangers and mash Chorizo sausage Butter chicken Grilled pesto
chicken on ciabatta tacos with basmati chicken on a

toasted baquette

INFO for Grade 12’s

» Are you following our Riverside Grad Committee (G22) Instagram account? Follow @rapidsg22 to stay
informed on upcoming grand information.

» Don’t forget to submit your cap ‘n gown measurement. Grads must email Mr. Brown at
jorown@sd43.bc.ca with their height in inches ASAP!

SPORTS

Wednesday, January 12 | Grade 9 Girls BB Vs. ABC @4pm

Wednesday, January 12 | Grade 9 Boys BB at Gleneagle @4pm

Wednesday, January 12 | Jr. Girls BB at Gleneagle @5:30pm

Wednesday, January 12 | Jr. Boys BB at Gleneagle @7pm

Thursday, January 13 Exhibition vs Burnaby Central @7:30pm

Monday, January 17 Sr. Girls Emily Tournament @5pm

Tuesday, January 18 Sr. Girls Top Ten @5pm

Wednesday, January 19 | Grade 9 Girls BB at Centennial @4pm

Wednesday, January 19 | Grade 9 Boys BB at Terry Fox @4pm

Wednesday, January 19 | Sr. Girls Top Ten Tournament at Centennial @5pm

Wednesday, January 19 | Jr. Girls BB at Terry Fox @5:30pm

Wednesday, January 19 | Jr. Boys BB at Terry Fox @7pm

Thursday, January 20 Sr. Girls Top Ten Tournament at Centennial @5pm

Friday, January 21 Sr. Girls Top Ten Tournament at Centennial @5pm

Monday, January 24 Sr. Girls Emily Tournament at Terry Fox, Riverside, Heritage Woods @ 5pm
Tuesday, January 25 Grade 9 Boys BB vs Charles Best at Riverside @4pm

Tuesday, January 25 Jr. Boys BB vs Charles Best at Riverside @ 5:30pm

Tuesday, January 25 Jr. Girls BB Home vs Charles Best at Riverside @7pm

Thursday, January 27 Jr. Girls BB Home vs Heritage Woods at Riverside at 6pm

Thursday, January 27 League Game vs Port Moody at Riverside @7:30pm

Friday, January 28 Grade 9 Boys BB Tournament at Sullivan Heights all day

Friday, January 28 League Game vs Maple Ridge @ Maple Ridge Sec. @7:30pm

Saturday, January 29 Grade 9 Boys BB Tournament at Sullivan Heights all day
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No new news



